Cleanroom Supplies
	 Wipers
	 Dry Sterile	 03
	 Dry Non-Sterile	 04
	 Pre-Saturated Sterile	 05
	 Pre-Saturated Non-Sterile	 06
	 Wipe Dispensers	 07
	 Disinfectants and Cleaners                                                       08-09

P // 888. 909.7700  F // 858.675.9380  E // 797@acutecareonline.com
Additional Lab Coat Knit Options Available Upon Request
Ordering Information
COVERALLS
PRODUCT # ManufactureR DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY
CVL-NWP-E Keystone Coated Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists and
Ankles, White
S-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
CVL-NW-E Keystone Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
White
S-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
CVL-NW-B Keystone Hoods and Boots, Elastic Wrists, White S-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
210882 Tian’s International Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists and Ankles,
White
L-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
200881 Tian’s International Hood and Boots, Elastic Wrists, White L-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
APP0190 Total Source Manufacturing Hood and Boots, Polypropylene,
Elastic Wrists, White
S-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
APP0180 Total Source Manufacturing Polypropylene, Elastic Wrist and Ankles,
White
S-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
APP0180-MPC Total Source Manufacturing Micro Porus Clean (coated),
Elastic Wrist and Ankles, White
S-4XL 5/bg x 5 bgs/cs
Qty: 25
Order Direct
P // 888. 909.7700  F // 858.675.9380  E // 797@acutecareonline.com
Additional Coverall Options Available Upon Request
Ordering Information
ISOLATION GOWNS
PRODUCT # ManufactureR DESCRIPTION SIZE QUANTITY
APP0275 Total Source Manufacturing Polypropylene, Knit Wrists, Yellow Universal 5/bg x 10 bgs/cs
Qty: 50
APP0270 Total Source Manufacturing Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists, Yellow Universal 5/bg x 10 bgs/cs
Qty: 50
APP0278 Total Source Manufacturing Coated Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists, Yellow Universal 5/bg x 10 bgs/cs
Qty: 50
ISOGOWN-NW Keystone Polypropylene, Elastic Wrists, Yellow Universal QTY: 50
Order Direct
P // 888. 909.7700  F // 858.675.9380  E // 797@acutecareonline.com